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1233300 11/16/1986

BM 5'08''153

06/13/2025

12:41 AM

Yes

DUDLEY, LAMARCE D.

SPD NO BRAKE LIGHT Not Set2021TS03892-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2021TS03893-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TS03894-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2024TS00869-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS00869-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS00869-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS00869-1/Criminal

129542 12/14/1998

BM 5'07''135

06/13/2025

2:11 AM

No

JOHNSON, ANTHONY Q.

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

SPD VIO/REST/ORDER Not SetNA/NA

01734731 01/25/2001

BF 5'04''125

06/13/2025

2:58 AM

Yes

GRIFFIN, TAMYA L.

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE-STRANGULATION Not SetNA/NA

INTERFERING WITH EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION Not SetNA/NA

1431229 02/09/1980

BM 6'02''140

06/13/2025

3:52 AM

Yes

WASHINGTON, DEMETRICK D

SPD DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2021KC13277-1/Criminal

436428 10/10/1949

WM 5'02''170

06/13/2025

6:20 AM

Yes

WEST, THOMAS

SPD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA

1606057 09/03/1988

WF 5'02''135

06/13/2025

9:00 AM

Yes

MOODY, AMANDA N

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set2025001202/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

92344 03/29/1971

BF 5'10''130

06/13/2025

9:16 AM

Yes

WASHINGTON, TAMIKA M.

SPD ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A CRIME Not SetNA/NA

SECOND DEGREE MURDER Not SetNA/NA

01734575 05/28/1976

BF 5'02''190

06/13/2025

9:26 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, ROKEYSHA RENEA

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO JUVENILE COURT Not Set1467/Caddo Parish Juvenile Court

257173 06/15/1971

BM 5'07''135

06/13/2025

9:39 AM

Yes

HALL, KELVIN BERNARD

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO JUVENILE COURT Not Set2023-00-2800/Caddo Parish Juvenile Court

18316 12/07/1960

BM 6'01''165

06/13/2025

12:30 PM

Yes

HOWARD, LEE A

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA
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01734733 07/19/1995

BF 5'05''170

06/13/2025

2:50 PM

Yes

BATES, VONTOSHA

OTHER NO/PLATES Not Set2023TS11509-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS11509-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS11509-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS11509-1/Criminal

MISUSE TEMP TAG Not Set2022TS09398-1/Criminal

ALT/INS/STICKER Not Set2022TS09398-1/Criminal

01734685 07/07/1995

AM 5'06''180

06/13/2025

3:15 PM

Yes

KUN, DEVINE

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

357656 09/28/1969

BM 5'09''225

06/13/2025

4:14 PM

Yes

DAVIS, TYRONE T

SMO DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

153517 11/22/1974

BF 5'03''170

06/13/2025

5:57 PM

Yes

HARRIS, ANGELIQUE O

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

1319169 11/01/1979

SF 5'02''274

06/13/2025

6:18 PM

Yes

FOSTER, BRANDI

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1294407 01/24/1997

BM 5'09''160

06/13/2025

10:45 PM

Yes

GIPSON, BRANDON

SPD FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

1676984 12/08/2002

BM 6'02''145

06/13/2025

11:03 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, BRANDON I

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

1718581 05/02/1986

BM 5'11''180

06/13/2025

11:46 PM

Yes

JONES, STEPHEN RAY

SPD Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

Reckless Operation of Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 18

Total Inmates: 18
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